CHANGE ORDER

Order No. 2

Date: August 19, 2024

Agreement Date: May 21, 2024

NAME OF PROJECT: Project No. HW22167 — ERPR-9072(974) (Report #4849)
CR 112 4,138 Ft East of Barrineau Park Road

OWNER: Baldwin County Commission

CONTRACTOR: Arrington Curb & Excavation, Inc.

Increase the contract amount by $5,372.75 to account for the outstanding mobilization balance
that was not accounted for on the previous change order dated October 16, 2024.

TOTAL $5,372.75
The Original (CONTRACT PRICE) $ 191,138.81
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 21,452.98
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 212,591.79
The new (Contract Price) will be (increased) by this Change Order $ 5,372.75
The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER will be $ 217,964.54
The Original (CONTRACT TIME) 125 working days
The (CONTRACT TIME) will be (increased) by this Change Order 0 working days
The new (CONTRACT TIME) including this CHANGE ORDER will be 125 working days
bl Lol -
Phow <

CONTRACTOR: YA PR

O Si
RECOMMENDED: Cﬁb< H

v

OWNER:




